Uitslagenlijst Nieuwjaarsloop Aalden Rondomme
Zweeloo - Zaterdag 14 januari 2012

M7, 2 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Dylan Lucas Hoogeveen 9:45
2 Jort Jalving Aalden 10:22
3 Sven Witte Aalden 10:39
4 Martijn Adema Aalden 10:56
5 Max Nijland Aalden 11:16
6 Dion Kuipers Aalden 11:17
7 Aaron Kort Aalden 11:25
8 Seth Hooge Aalden 11:33
9 Simon Epping Aalden 11:42
10 Thijmen Alting Aalden 11:43
11 Jan-Bouwe Bonkes Aalden 11:46
12 Elco Schonewille Aalden 12:32
13 Kersten Scheffer Aalden 12:33
14 Niek Klingenberg Zweeloo 12:40
15 Bram Jongepier Aalden 12:48
16 Mart Vos Aalden 12:50
17 Jelmer Braam Aalden 12:59
18 Bean Nijenbanning Aalden 13:24
19 Nick Abbing Aalden 13:35
20 Jesse van dam Stadskanaal 13:49
21 Chris Offerein Meppen 13:54
22 Koen Willems Aalden 14:08
23 Tygo Scheper Aalden 14:30
24 Melvin Timmer Aalden 14:48
25 Runar Vorsteveld Aalden 15:13
26 Stef Hahn Zweeloo 15:38
27 Ruben Reinhoud Zweeloo 15:59
28 Benjamin Muyeli Aalden 16:15
29 Joep Nijenbanning Aalden 16:22
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Emma Jalving Aalden 11:05
2 Anouk Alting Aalden 11:15
3 Lize Scholing Meppen 11:41
4 Hieke Nieboer Aalden 11:49
5 Ellen Meijerink Aalden 12:30
6 Marloes Jongepier Aalden 13:00
7 Lieke Schouten Meppen 13:31
8 Esmee Kuper Aalden 13:31
9 Rosaly Hegen Wezup 13:35
10 Robine van 't Hull Aalden 13:45
11 Loes Mulder Aalden 13:47
12 Anne-Lynn Askes Aalden 13:48
13 Laura Pruisscher aalden 13:53
14 Rosan Jalving Aalden 13:53
15 Leonie Knol Wezup 15:09
16 Iris Meijerink Aalden 15:22
17 Isa Ekkelkamp Aalden 15:47
18 Sanne Kuper Aalden 15:54
19 Leonie Rotgers Aalden 16:21
20 Maud Mulder Aalden 17:26
21 Linda Klingenberg Zweeloo 17:28
22 Nienke Tielken Zweeloo 18:52
23 Isa Mulder Aalden 26:00
24 Eva Mulder Aalden 26:00
25 Lobke Amersfoort Aalden 12:52
26 Sanne van Dam Stadskanaal 10:52
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Uitslagenlijst Nieuwjaarsloop Aalden Rondomme
Zweeloo - Zaterdag 14 januari 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Roald Stevens Meppen 9:01
2 Huub Reuvers Aalden 9:17
3 Stan Neuhaus Wezuperbrug 9:18
4 Tom Tempelman Aalden 9:48
5 William Klingenberg Zweeloo 9:54
6 Dylan Hobma aalden 10:10
7 Mees Kuipers AALDEN 10:35
8 Kelvin Zwiers Aalden 10:37
9 Bart Nijman Benneveld 10:54
10 Jordy Kuhl Klazienaveen 11:52
11 Sven Strijker Aalden 11:53
12 Thomas Nijland Aalden 12:16
13 Erwin Sloots Meppen 12:17
14 Jordy Werkman Aalden 13:14
15 Stan Reinders Benneveld 13:16
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Frederique Epping Aalden 10:35
2 Eline Wierenga Aalden 11:11
3 Marieke Nijland Benneveld 11:37
4 Amina Qadiri Aalden 11:45
5 Dian Kauffeld Aalden 12:17
6 Myrthe Vorsteveld Aalden 12:43
7 Mohamadi Haniije 12:45
8 Lieke Reinhoud Zweeloo 12:53
9 Nuray Aalden 12:53
10 Nathalie Appeldoorn Aalden 14:31
11 Dian Reinders Aalden 14:44
12 Lianne Staphorst Aalden 14:48
13 Chantal Rotgers Aalden 14:52
14 Mirthe Denen Aalden 14:53
15 Renate Pol Aalden 14:53
16 Bo Dijkink Aalden 14:53
17 Janne de Hey Aalden 15:04
18 Lisa Muyeti Aalden 17:59
mi22km
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Seth van Driel Odoornerveen 7:35
2 Joris van Veen Aalden 8:44
3 Niels Kuipers Aalden 8:50
4 Patrick Philips Assen 8:53
5 Stefan Speelman Aalden 9:00
6 Samuel Hofman Ruinen 9:04
7 Thomas-Timo Bruinsma Aalden 9:37
8 Rachnar Kikkert Hardenberg 9:39
9 Stefan Pol Aalden 9:49
10 Jorn Scholing Meppen 10:51
11 Joris Janse Aalden 10:58
12 Loran Scheffer Aalden 10:59
13 Twan Rientier Klazienaveen 11:45
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Marinde van Dis Odoornerveen 7:55
2 Annet Fledderus Nw Amsterdam 8:40
3 Denice Lucas Hoogeveen 9:49
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Uitslagenlijst Nieuwjaarsloop Aalden Rondomme
Zweeloo - Zaterdag 14 januari 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
4 Aileen H. ten Thije Meppen 10:49
5 Sanne Prinsen Zweeloo 11:23
6 Lotte van der Veldt Meppen 11:24
7 Daphne Stevens Meppen 11:25
8 Imke Visser Aalden 11:26
9 Kim van Engen Zweeloo 11:59
10 Sanne Stikkelbroeck Wezuperbrug 12:00
11 Angela Hegen Wezup 12:01
12 Marlies Vos Aalden 12:17
13 Lotte Tempelman Aalden 12:19
14 Elise Jonkers Westerbork 12:50
15 Paulien Timmer Aalden 14:56
mi2.62km |
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jan Bouwknegt Hoogeveen 28:20
2 Jesper Denen Aalden 29:03
3 Ruud Nijman Aalden 29:16
4 C. Manting Aalden 29:21
5 Lucas Quant Aalden 31:16
6 Laurens Brouwer Aalden 32:08
7 Thijs Oldengarm Zweeloo 32:22
8 Jurjen Kuipers Aalden 32:22
9 Lars Meppelink Westerbork 33:39
10 Yannick Wesseling Meppen 34:53
11 Jamie vd velde Emmen 35:00
12 Tarik Borkes Benneveld 35:09
13 Justin Scheffer Aalden 35:12
14 Twan Jalving Aalden 35:14
15 Julian Taekema Zweeloo 38:46
16 Bart Gerritsen Aalden 38:48
17 Thomas smidt Aalden 38:50
18 Dawud Qadri Aalden 40:01
19 Bram van Veen Aalden 40:02
20 Corne Schouten Meppen 51:44
21 Tim Popken Aalden 51:50
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Ellen Vrieling Aalden 34:35
2 Evelien Blokland Meppen 35:25
3 Dewi Nijman Zweeloo 35:35
4 Marloes Prakken Aalden 35:49
5 Chichi Vonk Aalden 35:57
6 Iris Mulder Wezup 37:38
7 Joyce Nijman Zweeloo 37:38
8 V de Jong Wezup 38:20
9 Fiona Scheffer Aalden 38:55
10 Sanne Nijhoving Meppen 38:55
11 Marion Staphorst Aalden 51:20
12 Lisanne Brink Aalden 51:20
m39,62kM |
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Erik Lindenholz Hoogeveen 23:02
2 Kasper Wulff Hoogeveen 23:32
3 Richard Speelman Aalden 25:04
4 R. tamminga Aalden 25:48
5 Auke Dijkink Aalden 26:15
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Uitslagenlijst Nieuwjaarsloop Aalden Rondomme
Zweeloo - Zaterdag 14 januari 2012

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

6 Roald Vrieling Aalden 27:23

7 Ruud Jalving Aalden 27:46

8 Gert-Jan Zwiers Sleen 27:46

9 Jelmer Drewes Groningen 28:29
10 M. Huizing Emmen 28:53
11 J. van Dalen Wachtum 29:00
12 Fenrik Hegen Wezup 29:13
13 Douwe Bruinsma Aalden 29:30
14 Jorrit Reuvers Aalden 29:42
15 N. Dekker Wezuperbrug 29:48
16 Lars Prinsen Zweeloo 29:50
17 J. Dekker Wezuperbrug 29:54
18 Madjid Aalden 30:15
19 T. Smid Apeldoorn 30:23
20 Dennis popken Aalden 30:25
21 R. Everts Nieuweroord 32:00
22 |. de Groot Monickendam 32:05
23 Rik Visser Aalden 32:11
24 J. Reinds Aalden 32:15
25 Jesse van der velde Emmen 32:28
26 Alexander Meijer Zweeloo 32:30
27 Mark Nijenbanning Aalden 32:37
28 Julian Jonkers Westerbork 32:38
29 B. Veenstra Erica 32:39
30 Jesper Reuvers Aalden 33:09
31 Florian Bobbe Aalden 33:14
32 John Pronk Aalden 33:30
33 Alex grobbe 33:42
34 Martin Bullinga Aalden 34:14
35 R. kolk Aalden 34:25
36 Jan Roelof Jansen Aalden 35:34
37 Erik Renting Gees 35:43
38 Wouter Bloemberg Emmen 35:54
39 M. Bos Emmen 36:41
40 B. Veenstra Erica 37:58
41 Nourahmad Aalden 38:35
42 mohamed Aalden 38:48
43 Martin Dijkstra Aalden 43:13
44 R. Wibier 58:19

V39, 6,2 KM

Plaats Naam

1 Vera Fledderus Nw Amsterdam 30:38
2 A. Post Oosterhesselen 32:15
3 Irma Smeenge Valthe 32:15
4 Ingrid Benjamins Hoogeveen 32:17
5 Lotte Nijenbanning 33:50
6 Elga van der Spoel Dalen 33:52
7 C. van Tellingen Sleen 34:30
8 llse Nijenbanning Aalden 34:32
9 Gera Kuijer Aalden 35:06
10 Astrid Jalving Aalden 35:15
11 L. katerberg Aalden 36:10
12 A. Aasman Zwinderen 36:14
13 Sanne Dubbelhuis Emmen 36:18
14 Ryanne van Dam Stadskanaal 36:20
15 Hillona Dubbelhuis Den Ham Ov 36:31
16 Monique Tempelman Aalden 36:36
17 Mirella Jalving Aalden 36:50
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Uitslagenlijst Nieuwjaarsloop Aalden Rondomme
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1 Jannes Dolfing
2 Sean Patrick Roos
3 R. Kiers
4 Robert Maat
5 Lambert van Nuil
6 H. kuipers
7 Tom van Tellingen
8 Leo Meijerink
9 Harnold Popma
10 Rolf Speelman
11 Rolf de Vries
12 Marcel Reuvers
13 Erik Bouwknegt
14 Alfred Vrieling
15 Jaap Talen
16 Epke Wiersma
17 C. Emmaneel
18 J. Nijland
19 J. Karst
20 J Timmerman
21 K. Funke
22 Henk Booiman
23 Gijsbert Six
24 W. Kremer
25 G. Dekker

26 Jan Roelof Nijenbaning

27 André Philips

28 Jans Jagt

29 K. kip

30 Roelof Kuiper

31 Alfred Nijman

32 Johan Reinhoud
33 M. van der Steeg
34 Jakob Werkman
35 Gert Jan Zuur

36 Wout Hilbrands
37 Luuk Kremer

38 Klaas van der velde
39 Peter Deelen

40 Herman Hemmen
41 H. Snippe

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Westerbork
Ruinen
Zweeloo
Aalden
Klazienaveen
Aalden

Sleen
Ommen
Leiden
Aalden
Aalden
Beilen
Hoogeveen
Aalden
Hoogeveen
Zweeloo
Emmen
ljhorst
Aalden
Coevorden
Emmen
Beilen
Benneveld
koekange
Wezupperbrug
Gees
Heerenveen
Klazienaveen
Hoogeveen
Steenwijk
Zweeloo
Zweeloo
Aalden
Aalden
Oosterhesselen
Zweeloo
Hardenberg
Emmen
Meppen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Aalden

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
18 Laura Nijman Aalden 37:13
19 E. Bonkes Aalden 37:26
20 Kim Hofman Ruinen 37:49
21 Rianne Wiers Emmen 38:00
22 Karin Eleveld Aalden 38:07
23 Anita Eleveld Rolde 38:07
24 Lotte Schepers Aalden 38:20
25 E. Dekker Wezuperbrug 38:30
26 H. Oldenbandringh Oosterhesselen 39:14
27 Anita Kleis Westerbork 39:23
28 Arianne Horsting Aalden 39:39
29 Anke Renkema Groningen 40:12
30 Anja Eefting Zweeloo 42:44
31 Thea Ekkelkamp Aalden 43:02
32 J. Smit Witteveen 43:31

M40+, 6,2 KM

Plaats Naam

22:55
23:06
25:11
25:45
25:53
25:58
26:10
27:08
27:27
27:36
28:01
28:05
28:22
28:35
28:38
28:48
29:00
29:12
30:05
30:16
30:22
30:49
30:57
31:00
32:04
32:09
32:23
32:26
32:34
32:44
33:01
33:06
33:09
33:30
33:45
34:23
34:55
35:02
35:08
35:15
35:15
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Uitslagenlijst Nieuwjaarsloop Aalden Rondomme
Zweeloo - Zaterdag 14 januari 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
42 R. Sikken Gees 35:15
43 Theo Wiebing Zweeloo 35:19
44 W. Kremer koekange 35:40
45 H. van Raamsdonk Wezup 35:46
46 Jan Roelof Nijenbaning Gees 35:46
47 A. Bloemink Emmen 36:25
48 Gerard Vroom Grou 36:33
49 G. van der Weide Aalden 36:38
50 Gert Vos Westerbork 36:50
51 Henk Nijenbanning Aalden 37:12
52 Erwin Nijman Aalden 37:12
53 Jan Rotgers Aalden 37:12
54 Oebel Ubels Aalden 37:57
55 Peter Aasman Aalden 38:05
56 Jans Manting Meppen 38:21
57 J. Bos Emmen 38:24
58 AJ Bos Wezup 38:24
59 Gert Askes Aalden 38:50
60 Jan van der Veen Meppen 39:27
61 R. Schut Emmen 39:27
62 Peter van Asselt. Aalden 40:20
63 H. Kiers Sleen 40:31
64 Molly Klein Benneveld 41:12
65 Lucas Tijmes Schoonoord 43:19
66 Andries de Jong Aalden 46:46
67 B. Schreuder Zweeloo 50:00
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 M. Kuipers Wachtum 31:15

2 Reina Wijnia-Kwant Hasselt 31:25

3 B. Kuiper Steenwijk 31:50

4 Jelly Fledderus Nw Amsterdam 32:29

5 I. Bouman Nieuwolda 33:11

6 Monique Veenstra Aalden 33:16

7 K. Zwanenburg Noord Sleen 35:15

8 Lianne Reinhoud Zweeloo 35:19

9 Ina Peters Klazienaveen 35:55
10 E. Tabak Groningen 36:03
11 Lizet Krol Aalden 37:36
12 Trudy Klein Coevorden 38:05
13 Irma IJdens Coevorden 38:05
14 E. de Cloet Wezuperbrug 38:10
15 Annette Nijman Zweeloo 38:19
16 C. Zelle Zweeloo 38:19
17 Marjan Nijenbanning Aalden 38:21
18 Janny Bijlsma Groningen 38:42
19 Eva Appeldoorn Aalden 38:46
20 A. Huisman Oosterwolde 39:05
21 Joke Kerhof Aalden 39:40
22 J. Brinks Zweeloo 40:02
23 G. Wessel Coevorden 40:02
24 M. Eggers Monster 40:08
25 G. Schimmel Nieuw Weerdinge 40:20
26 R. Keen Sleen 40:31
27 D. Nijman Hollandscheveld 40:33
28 M. Heinz oosterhesselen 41:09
29 Hennie Westerhof Aalden 41:10
30 Wilma Visser Aalden 41:11
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Uitslagenlijst Nieuwjaarsloop Aalden Rondomme
Zweeloo - Zaterdag 14 januari 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
31 Greetje Manting Aalden 42:02
32 Geeske Bouwknegt Hoogeveen 42:14
33 M. de Jonge Noord sleen 43:55
34 Hiltje van der Veen Meppen 44:15
35 Yvonne Stevens Meppen 44:15
36 D. Legendal Roswinkel 45:50
37 Clara Koehler Meppen 49:02
Mo, 10kM |
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Martijn Croon Coevorden 38:24
2 Arnoud Gils Beilen 39:08
3 Erik van Gelderen Haarlem 39:14
4 J. Broekhoff Emmen 39:59
5 R Dummer Emmen 43:15
6 AJ de Haan Hoogeveen 43:42
7 A. Tjeerdsma Emmen 43:43
8 John Sikken Erm 44:51
9 R. Diphoorn Hoogeveen 45:13
10 Gert de Wolde Sleen 45:40
11 T. de Haas Emmen 46:51
12 Y. Emaneel Malden 47:20
13 Joost Koopman Noord-Sleen 49:13
14 G. Tiems Aalden 49:24
15 Richard Prakken Aalden 49:49
16 Ronald van Essen Hoogeveen 50:38
17 J. Spijksma Groningen 50:43
18 W ten Broeke Emmen 51:21
19 J. Kroes Zweeloo 51:37
20 Jan Dubbelhuis Emmen 52:03
21 Sjoert Ubels Meppen 54:22
22 Edgar Koster Lelystad 56:57
23 A. van der Hart Emmen 1:01:16
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Anouk Lindernholz Hoogeveen 44:48
2 L. Snijders Oosterhesselen 51:53
3 Renate van Dop Westerbork 52:49
4 Karen Koopman Groningen 52:53
5 Anita Hegen Westerbork 53:13
6 Maureen Driessen Delft 54:20
7 Anita Klingenberg Zweeloo 54:57
8 Hetty van Burg Westerbork 55:14
9 Miranda Lahuis Haarlem 55:32
10 Anita Truin Emmen 57:38
11 Lotte Hajema Groningen 59:46
12 Agnes Popma Hoogeveen 1:02:08
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Harmen de Vries Balkbrug 35:34
2 P. Kooi Loppersum 38:17
3 H. van de Belt Collendoorn 39:25
4 J. Lek emmen 40:11
5 Gerard Vogelzang Kerkenveld 41:04
6 Kees van der Sluijs Emmen 41:26
7 P. de Vries Vries 42:26
8 Erik Pepping Zweeloo 42:42
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Uitslagenlijst Nieuwjaarsloop Aalden Rondomme
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

9 Henk Hartman Dalen 43:16
10 Jans Oldengarm Zweeloo 43:30
11 D. Riemer Klazienaveen 43:45
12 Tjeerdsma Emmen 43:50
13 Jan van Wieren Emmen 44:17
14 G. Voortman Steenwijksmoer 44:28
15 Cor Schuttrups Emmen 44:28
16 B. Heijnen Klazienaveen 44:43
17 Arend Enting Orvelte 44:45
18 Jans Kiers Erm 45:10
19 Sietze Hoogsteen Emmen 45:22
20 Bert-Jan van der Spoel Assen 45:23
21 Nico van der Poel Emmen 45:36
22 Jan Lip Alteveer gem De Wold 45:47
23 Henk Lotterman Emmen 45:59
24 G. Boelens Nieuw Weerdinge 45:59
25 B. Huizing Emmen 46:05
26 Jan Zwanenburg Noord-Sleen 46:08
27 Jos van Veen Aalden 46:25
28 Riekel de Groot Emmen 46:40
29 Alber Greupink Coevorden 46:44
30 Eric-Jan Jonker Smilde 46:47
31 Harjan Jalving Aalden 46:47
32 jack van Rozen Oosterhesselen 47:27
33 Jorgen Riesenbeck Emmen 47:28
34 John Meppelink Westerbork 48:27
35 Zweers Wijnholds Westerbork 48:27
36 Marco Berning Borger 48:35
37 Ton Driessen Meppen 48:39
38 Martien Kuilder Loozen 49:20
39 Bert ten Hoff Musselkanaal 49:25
40 J. van der Heide Borger 49:25
41 R. Bosma Klijndijk 49:44
42 B. Rouenhoven Emmen 49:53
43 Buls Sleen 50:13
44 Jaap Bakker Oranje 50:28
45 B. Lambers Dalen 50:32
46 Aart Jan Gillissen Meppen 50:39
47 Patrick Bobbe Aalden 50:40
48 D. Riemer Klazienaveen 50:48
49 herman Middel stadskanaal 50:48
50 T. Postma Emmen 50:48
51 Egbert Geertsma Groningen 50:50
52 Jan Buining Aalden 51:54
53 E. van der Veen Meppen 51:58
54 Harry Haan Aalden 52:18
55 Jan van Eldik Hoogeveen 52:29
56 Andre de Groot Emmen 52:37
57 Geert Stevens Hoogeveen 52:47
58 Luuk Schuringa Emmen 53:02
59 T. Postma Emmen 53:02
60 A Kloeze Emmen 53:13
61 T. Postma Emmen 53:13
62 G. Braam Gees 53:31
63 Ruud de Kok Zweeloo 53:36
64 H. Bodewes Ooosterhesselen 53:40
65 Gerrit Lahuis Aalden 54:14
66 Cor Hogenkamp Klijndijk 54:16
67 N. van Veen Aalden 54:33
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Uitslagenlijst Nieuwjaarsloop Aalden Rondomme
Zweeloo - Zaterdag 14 januari 2012

Plaats Naam
68 Sjaak Koehler
69 Richard van der Veldt
70 B. van Peursen
71 H. Hoff
72 K. Schonewile
73 Henri Hooge
74 E. Akkerman
75 Gerton Serlie
76 H. Herpers
77 Ben Reuvers
78 Thom Scholing
79 Arnold Kok
80 G. van Pickartz
81 K. Nienhuis
82 L. Sieger
83 Th. van de Geest
84 Ron Schreuder
85 Ger Bullinga

V40+, 10 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Laura Batterink
2 Roelie Lennips
3 Jeannet Roos
4 G. Benjamins
5 Annelies Vrancke
6 Grietje Hoogerkamp-Hee
7 M. de rijk
8 E. van Pelt
9 Trea Kuipers
10 A. Bornkamp
11 Jill Soeurt
12 Marian Eggink
13 Anke Marlet-Poelman
14 Ella van den Berg
15 Rianne Ammerlaan
16 H. Smit
17 H. Schans
18 A. Wortelboer
19 Avril Mulder- Fitzpatr
20 Grietje Westerhof
21 Trea Kuipers
22 Marjan Kuilman
23 Gerda van der Woude
24 Ina luis
25 J. Pennings
26 H. Hagenauw
27 G. Schreuder
28 k. de Groot

M, 6,2 KM NORDIC

Plaats Naam
1 Henk Askes
2 Karel van Gijtenbeek
3 Nico van Gijtenbeek
4 Jelle Huitema
5 Jarne Vorsteveld
6 Wichard Vorsteveld

V, 6,2 KM NORDIC

Plaats Naam
1 Willy-Anne van Stiphou

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Leiden
Meppen
Emmen
Klazienaveen
Klazienaveen
Aalden
Meppel
Dalen
Zwartemeer
Assen
Westerbork
Aalden
Borger
QOosterhesselen
Coevorden
Borger
Aalden
Aalden

54:35
54:35
54:35
56:11
56:11
57:07
57:08
57:38
57:55
57:55
58:52
58:56
59:17
59:50
59:52
1:00:30
1:00:44
1:01:17

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Westerbork
Hardenberg
Ruinen
Emmen
Exloo
Odoorn
Klijndijk
Assen

Ten Boer
Assen
Meppen
Coevorden
Westerbork
QOosterwolde
's-Gravenzande
Witteveen
Dalen
Dalen
Emmen
Aalden

Ten Boer
Ruinen
Coevorden
Zweeloo
Zweeloo
Zweeloo
Aalden
Monster

43:47
46:23
46:34
46:47
47:13
47:53
48:24
50:48
51:17
53:02
54:15
54:15
55:06
55:19
55:59
56:57
57:04
57:04
57:08
57:47
58:25
58:29
58:35
1:01:09
1:01:09
1:02:14
1:06:28
1:09:58

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Meppen
Benneveld
Benneveld
Aalden
Aalden
Aalden

51:34
52:04
1:02:47
1:03:56
1:20:01
1:20:01

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zweeloo

53:13
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Uitslagenlijst Nieuwjaarsloop Aalden Rondomme
Zweeloo - Zaterdag 14 januari 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Karin van Gijtenbeek Benneveld 59:52
3 Jane Eefting Aalden 1:01:00
4 Doetine van der Heiden aalden 1:01:00
5 Truida Savenije Klazienaveen 1:03:33
6 Jannie Nijmeijer Aalden 1:03:56
7 Grietje Huitema Aalden 1:03:56
8 Agnes Benak Gees 1:07:54
9 Carla Hidding Gees 1:07:54
10 Anke Kamman-van den Br Aalden 1:11:08
11 Jansje Brands Zweeloo 1:11:08
12 Catrien Kroeze-hemmes Aalden 1:13:13
13 Trijntje Holtius Zweeloo 1:13:13
14 J. Hegen Aalden 1:13:13
15 Mevr. Hanny Meek Aalden 1:13:13
16 Hennie Nijenbanning Zweeloo 1:13:13
17 Janneke Tangenberg Zweeloo 1:16:33
18 H. Bleyleven Aalden 1:16:33
19 Hanna Wolfing Zweeloo 1:16:33
20 Fokje Scheffer Zweeloo 1:16:33
21 Hennie Kroeze Aalden 1:16:33
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